2024 Alexandria Trail Run-8km

Alexandria Trail Run - 8km - Overall
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. Name

Chris Pike

JD Griebenouw
Andre Van Rooyen
Naude Bindeman
Brits Snyman
Justin Crous

Jeff Hilliar

Dean Griebenouw
Hanro Van Rooyen
Lika Bezuidenhout
Mia-Ané Bindeman

Lelanie Van Der Merwe

Lukie Barnard
Barend Snyman
Monica Cornelius
Japie Van Rooyen
Kelly Legg

Jason Brown
Chrisjan Cornelius
Gabby Muller

Arlo Venter

Mieke Venter
James Jackelman
Bruce Hornell-Scott
Este Venter

Elbe Bindeman
Misty Biggs
Ember Biggs
Sage Biggs
Shaun Biggs

Gill Legg

Zipho Xego

Henry Coxwell
Richard Legg
Stacey Margolius
Jo Betts

Mare Mclaren
Melisa Roberts

Time
00:57:38
00:57:43
01:03:52
01:03:59
01:04:04
01:04:12
01:04:13
01:04:30
01:04:35
01:11:07
01:11:12
01:11:30
01:11:32
01:13:09
01:13:16
01:13:22
01:19:17
01:19:56
01:20:25
01:23:16
01:24:00
01:26:01
01:26:48
01:26:56
01:28:56
01:29:35
01:32:07
01:32:10
01:32:12
01:32:14
01:32:44
01:37:44
01:39:35
01:39:43
01:40:25
01:42:49
01:43:05
01:56:59

Alexandria Trail Run - 8km - Ladies

Pos.

1
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Name
Lika Bezuidenhout
Mia-Ané Bindeman

Lelanie Van Der Merwe

Lukie Barnard
Monica Cornelius
Kelly Legg
Gabby Muller
Mieke Venter

Time
01:11:07
01:11:12
01:11:30
01:11:32
01:13:16
01:19:17
01:23:16
01:26:01

Bib No.
1873
1837
1874
1797
1889
1881
1855
1836
1875
1859
1796
1867
1868
1888
1886
1876
1892
1871
1887
1834
1879
1878
1870
1869
1877
1795
1884
1885
1883
1882
1891
1792
1890
1893
1780
1872
1880
1847

Bib No.
1859
1796
1867
1868
1886
1892
1834
1878
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Age
44
12
11
12
10
29
66
10

©

10
34
33
12
37
43
15
50
39
14
12
14
64
58
40
43

10
42
51
33
61
54
29
54
61
42

Age

10
34
33
37
15
14
14

Distance
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km

Distance
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Alexandria Trail Run - 8km - Men
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Este Venter
Elbe Bindeman
Misty Biggs
Ember Biggs
Sage Biggs
Gill Legg
Zipho Xego
Stacey Margolius
Jo Betts

Mare Mclaren
Melisa Roberts

. Name

Chris Pike

JD Griebenouw
Andre Van Rooyen
Naude Bindeman
Brits Snyman
Justin Crous

Jeff Hilliar

Dean Griebenouw
Hanro Van Rooyen
Barend Snyman
Japie Van Rooyen
Jason Brown
Chrisjan Cornelius
Arlo Venter

James Jackelman
Bruce Hornell-Scott
Shaun Biggs
Henry Coxwell
Richard Legg

2024 Alexandria Trail Run-8km

01:28:56
01:29:35
01:32:07
01:32:10
01:32:12
01:32:44
01:37:44
01:40:25
01:42:49
01:43:05
01:56:59

Time
00:57:38
00:57:43
01:03:52
01:03:59
01:04:04
01:04:12
01:04:13
01:04:30
01:04:35
01:13:09
01:13:22
01:19:56
01:20:25
01:24:00
01:26:48
01:26:56
01:32:14
01:39:35
01:39:43

1877
1795
1884
1885
1883
1891
1792
1780
1872
1880
1847

Bib No.
1873
1837
1874
1797
1889
1881
1855
1836
1875
1888
1876
1871
1887
1879
1870
1869
1882
1890
1893
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40
43
9
7
10
51
33
29
54
61
42

Age
44
12
11
12
10
29
66
10

12
43
50
39
12
64
58
42
61
54

8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km

Distance
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



2024 Alexandria Trail Run-8km
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2024 Alexandria Trail Run-14km

Alexandria Trail Run - 14km - Overall
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. Name

Guy Musto
Butshabethi Kayi
Owen Botha

Narine Bezuidenhout
Andrew Witte
Jonathan Arnott
Bryan Webber
Kevin Rafferty
Mariska Vermeulen
Karel Myburgh
Dewald Griebenouw
Ruaan Bezuidenhout
Gideon Van Zyl

Sue Jackelman

llize Pienaar

Terry Lantz

Jess Holing

Scott Holing
Michael Wilcock
Carne Van Heerden
Tanya Prinsloo
Jacky Nicoll

Konrad Hoekstra
Johanett Nieman
Pamela Johnson
Ken King

Colleen Bedford
Curt Roberts

Claire Brear

Sim King

Steve Gipson
Antonie Koen
Alyssa Sparke
Reinera Hornell-Scott
Lisa Achilleos
Charlotte Van Wyk
Alexandra Esterhuizen
Anelitha Tukela

Aly Van der vlies
Christie Smit

Riana Boshoff
Estine Bosch

Time
01:05:18
01:05:22
01:19:30
01:20:12
01:21:20
01:29:36
01:30:41
01:31:11
01:32:33
01:32:38
01:34:58
01:35:01
01:35:10
01:39:32
01:41:10
01:44:12
01:48:20
01:48:23
01:48:27
01:48:30
01:48:40
01:48:50
01:48:54
01:48:58
01:49:07
01:51:10
01:51:21
01:51:24
01:59:33
01:59:36
01:59:42
02:01:20
02:03:45
02:03:48
02:04:49
02:06:48
02:08:13
02:21:47
02:26:24
02:26:29
02:26:38
03:10:31

Alexandria Trail Run - 14km - Ladies

Pos.

1

2
3
4

Name

Narine Bezuidenhout
Mariska Vermeulen
Sue Jackelman

llze Pienaar

Time
01:20:12
01:32:33
01:39:32
01:41:10

Bib No.
1843
1854
1863
1860
1805
1838
1865
1850
1866
1861
1804
1858
1857
1839
1864
1801
1842
1844
1832
1800
1852
1862
1851
1798
1856
1709
1853
1846
1848
1788
1833
1803
1840
1841
1830
1802
1849
1845
1829
1813
1826
1822

Bib No.
1860
1866
1839
1864
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Age
25
23
39
33
33
50
39
55
32
30
40
34
42
56
38
44
23
25
35
30
46
42
56
46
68
43
42
39
a7
44
72
a7
32
57
33
42
61
28
33
25
41
37

Age
33
32
56
38

Distance
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km

Distance
14km
14km
14km
14km

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female



2024 Alexandria Trail Run-14km

5 Jess Holing 01:48:20 1842 23 14km Female
6 Tanya Prinsloo 01:48:40 1852 46 14km Female
7  Jacky Nicoll 01:48:50 1862 42 14km Female
8 Johanett Nieman 01:48:58 1798 46 14km Female
9 Pamela Johnson 01:49:07 1856 68 14km Female
10 Colleen Bedford 01:51:21 1853 42 14km Female
11 Claire Brear 01:59:33 1848 47 14km Female
12 Sim King 01:59:36 1788 44 14km Female
13 Alyssa Sparke 02:03:45 1840 32 14km Female
14 Reinera Hornell-Scott 02:03:48 1841 57 14km Female
15 Lisa Achilleos 02:04:49 1830 33 14km Female
16 Charlotte Van Wyk 02:06:48 1802 42 14km Female
17 Alexandra Esterhuizen 02:08:13 1849 61 14km Female
18 Anelitha Tukela 02:21:47 1845 28 14km Female
19 Aly Van der vlies 02:26:24 1829 33 14km Female
20 Christie Smit 02:26:29 1813 25 14km Female
21 Riana Boshoff 02:26:38 1826 41 14km Female
22 Estine Bosch 03:10:31 1822 37 14km Female

Alexandria Trail Run - 14km - Men

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Age Distance  Gender
1 Guy Musto 01:05:18 1843 25 14km Male
2 Butshabethi Kayi 01:05:22 1854 23 14km Male
3 Owen Botha 01:19:30 1863 39 14km Male
4 Andrew Witte 01:21:20 1805 33 14km Male
5 Jonathan Arnott 01:29:36 1838 50 14km Male
6 Bryan Webber 01:30:41 1865 39 14km Male
7  Kevin Rafferty 01:31:11 1850 55 14km Male
8 Karel Myburgh 01:32:38 1861 30 14km Male
9 Dewald Griebenouw 01:34:58 1804 40 14km Male
10 Ruaan Bezuidenhout 01:35:01 1858 34 14km Male
11 Gideon Van Zyl 01:35:10 1857 42 14km Male
12 Terry Lantz 01:44:12 1801 44 14km Male
13 Scott Holing 01:48:23 1844 25 14km Male
14 Michael Wilcock 01:48:27 1832 35 14km Male
15 Carne Van Heerden 01:48:30 1800 30 14km Male
16 Konrad Hoekstra 01:48:54 1851 56 14km Male
17 Ken King 01:51:10 1709 43 14km Male
18 Curt Roberts 01:51:24 1846 39 14km Male
19 Steve Gipson 01:59:42 1833 72 14km Male
20 Antonie Koen 02:01:20 1803 47 14km Male
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2024 Alexandria Trail Run-14km
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2024 Alexandria Trail Run-39km

Alexandria Trail Run - 39km - Overall
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. Name

Lubabalo Calvin Jusap
Obey Mtetwa

Inge Crous

Rick Betts

Andrew Nell

Riana Griebenouw
Steven Gagiano
Willem Bindeman
Magna Snyman
Shannen Kethro
Andrew Marriott
Stephanie Kretzmann
Paul Soine

Simone Brink
James Bilsbury
Nicol Gowar
Sharon Tarboton
Erich Louw

Ilke Potgieter
Dhiresh Vallabh
George Euvrard
Ledile Sekele
Jacques Keirsgieter
Brendon Jacobsen
Zandile Siyata
Craig Bester

Time
04:40:59
04:48:31
05:10:04
05:17:53
05:29:10
05:41:51
05:41:58
05:59:23
05:59:28
06:06:32
06:10:28
06:11:15
06:11:19
06:26:30
06:39:37
07:00:16
07:01:45
07:05:17
07:07:54
07:16:33
07:29:06
07:50:10
08:24:26
09:18:22
09:18:27
09:45:54

Alexandria Trail Run - 39km - Ladies

Pos.

1
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Name

Inge Crous

Riana Griebenouw
Magna Snyman
Shannen Kethro
Stephanie Kretzmann
Simone Brink
Nicol Gowar
Sharon Tarboton
llke Potgieter
Ledile Sekele
Zandile Siyata

Time
05:10:04
05:41:51
05:59:28
06:06:32
06:11:15
06:26:30
07:00:16
07:01:45
07:07:54
07:50:10
09:18:27

Alexandria Trail Run - 39km - Men

Pos.

1

2
3
4
5

Name

Lubabalo Calvin Jusap
Obey Mtetwa

Rick Betts

Andrew Nell

Steven Gagiano

Time
04:40:59
04:48:31
05:17:53
05:29:10
05:41:58

Bib No.
1779
1789
1824
1827
1812
1787
1828
1794
1793
1823
1825
1783
1782
1781
1784
1835
1831
1785
1817
1819
1786
1791
1820
1821
1818
1778

Bib No.
1824
1787
1793
1823
1783
1781
1835
1831
1817
1791
1818

Bib No.
1779
1789
1827
1812
1828
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Age
39
36
28
59
27
39
43
38
41
28
42
56
47
38
40
29
60
38
28
39
69
38
36
37
45
47

Age
28
39
41
28
56
38
29
60
28
38
45

Age
39
36
59
27
43

Distance
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km

Distance
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km

Distance
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Willem Bindeman
Andrew Marriott
Paul Soine

James Bilsbury
Erich Louw

Dhiresh Vallabh
George Euvrard
Jacques Keirsgieter
Brendon Jacobsen
Craig Bester

2024 Alexandria Trail Run-39km

05:59:23
06:10:28
06:11:19
06:39:37
07:05:17
07:16:33
07:29:06
08:24:26
09:18:22
09:45:54

1794
1825
1782
1784
1785
1819
1786
1820
1821
1778

Page 8

38
42
47
40
38
39
69
36
37
47

39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km
39km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



2024 Alexandria Trail Run-39km
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2024 Alexandria Trail Run-52km

Alexandria Trail Run - 52km - Overall

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Age Distance Gender
1 Shale Biggs 06:12:18 1814 40 52km Female
2 Richard Daneel 08:01:46 1811 42 52km Male
3 James Potgieter 08:34:15 1816 28 52km Male
4  Melanie Gorman 09:36:01 1808 40 52km Female
5 Stephan Els 09:36:58 1810 46 52km Male
6 Jani Mclean 09:50:06 1815 43 52km Female
7 Rodney Butters 10:30:09 1809 62 52km Male

Alexandria Trail Run - 52km - Ladies

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Age Distance Gender
1 Shale Biggs 06:12:18 1814 40 52km Female
2 Melanie Gorman 09:36:01 1808 40 52km Female
3 Jani Mclean 09:50:06 1815 43 52km Female

Alexandria Trail Run - 52km - Men

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Age Distance Gender
1 Richard Daneel 08:01:46 1811 42 52km Male
2 James Potgieter 08:34:15 1816 28 52km Male
3 Stephan Els 09:36:58 1810 46 52km Male
4  Rodney Butters 10:30:09 1809 62 52km Male
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